CONTENTS

Acknowledgements xi
Copyright Permissions xit
List of Illustrations ' xiii
Introduction XV
Chronology of Thomas De Quincey XXXV
Note on the Text XXXix
Confessions of an English Opium-Eater 1
[Part I] 3
Preliminary Confessions 5
Part IT 33
The Pleasures of Opium 36
Introduction to the Pains of Opium 46
The Pains of Opium 55
Manuscript and Other Material related to Confessions
of an English Opium-Eater 71
Manuscript Material 73
Notice to the Reader 76
To the Editor of the London Magazine 77
Appendix 8o
From Letters to a Young Man Whose Education
has been Neglected 88
[The Literature of Knowledge and The Literature of Power] 88
On the Knocking at the Gate in Macbeth 91
On Murder Considered as One of the Fine Arts 95
To the Editor of Blackwood’s Magazine 97
Lecture 98
From Elements of Rhetoric 119
From Samuel Taylor Coleridge 127
Samuel Taylor Coleridge [No. I] 129
De Quincey, Thomas digitalisiert durch:

Thomas de Quincey IDS Basel Bern



viil CONTENTS

Samuel Taylor Coleridge [No. II]
Samuel Taylor Coleridge [No. III]
From Lake Reminiscences, from 1807 to 1830

William Wordsworth No. I
William Wordsworth [No. II]
William Wordsworth No. III

Second Paper On Murder Considered as One of the
Fine Arts
From Style

Style [No. I]
Style No. II
Style No. IV

Suspiria de Profundis

Introductory Notice
Part 1

The Affliction of Childhood
Part I [Continued]

The Affliction of Childhood
Part I Concluded

The Palimpsest

Levana and OQur Ladies of Sorrow
The Apparition of the Brocken
Finale to Part I—Savannah-la-Mar

Part I1
Manuscript Material related to Suspiria de Profundis
From The Works of Alexander Pope
[The Literature of Knowledge and The Literature of Power]
The English Mail-Coach

The Glory of Motion
Going Down with Victory

The Vision of Sudden Death

Dream-Fugue on the above theme of sudden death

Manuscript Material related to The English Mail-Coach

151
160

167
190
211

231

245

245
250
251

253
255
262
262
279
279
298
298

304
310

313
316

333

351
351

355

357
372

379
393

400



CONTENTS

From Preface to Selections Grave and Gay
Explanatory Notice to 'The English Mail-Coach

Postscript to On Murder Considered as One
of the Fine Arts

From Letter to Emily De Quincey

From Confessions of an English Opium-Eater, 1856

Original Preface in the Year 1821

Prefatory Notice

[What was it that did in reality make me an opium-eater?]
[The Whispering Gallery]

[My great central sun of opium]

The Daughter of Lebanon

Abbreviations
Notes

Index

ix
402
403

405
445

447

449
450
453
455
457
463

469
471
603



	007085806 [TOC]
	Inhalt
	Seite 1
	Seite 2
	Seite 3



