CONTENTS

Acknowledgements	xi
Copyright Permissions	xii
List of Illustrations	xiii
Introduction	xv
Chronology of Thomas De Quincey	xxxv
Note on the Text	xxxix
Confessions of an English Opium-Eater	I
[Part I]	3
Preliminary Confessions	5
Part II	33
The Pleasures of Opium	36
Introduction to the Pains of Opium The Pains of Opium	46
•	55
Manuscript and Other Material related to Confessions of an English Opium-Eater	71
Manuscript Material	73
Notice to the Reader	76
To the Editor of the <i>London Magazine</i> Appendix	77 80
From Letters to a Young Man Whose Education	
has been Neglected	88
[The Literature of Knowledge and The Literature of Power]	88
On the Knocking at the Gate in Macbeth	91
On Murder Considered as One of the Fine Arts	95
To the Editor of Blackwood's Magazine	97
Lecture	98
From Elements of Rhetoric	119
From Samuel Taylor Coleridge	127
Samuel Taylor Coleridge [No. I]	129

viii CONTENTS

Samuel Taylor Coleridge [No. II] Samuel Taylor Coleridge [No. III]	151 160
From Lake Reminiscences, from 1807 to 1830	165
William Wordsworth No. I	167
William Wordsworth [No. II]	190
William Wordsworth No. III	211
Second Paper On Murder Considered as One of the Fine Arts	231
From Style	245
Style [No. I]	245
Style No. II	250
Style No. IV	251
Suspiria de Profundis	253
Introductory Notice	255
Part I	262
The Affliction of Childhood	262
Part I [Continued]	279
The Affliction of Childhood	279
Part I Concluded	298
The Palimpsest	298
Levana and Our Ladies of Sorrow	304
The Apparition of the Brocken	310
Finale to Part I—Savannah-la-Mar	313
Part II	316
Manuscript Material related to Suspiria de Profundis	333
From The Works of Alexander Pope	351
[The Literature of Knowledge and The Literature of Power]	351
The English Mail-Coach	355
The Glory of Motion	357
Going Down with Victory	372
The Vision of Sudden Death	379
Dream-Fugue on the above theme of sudden death	393
Manuscript Material related to The English Mail-Coach	400

CONTENTS	ix
From Preface to Selections Grave and Gay	402
Explanatory Notice to The English Mail-Coach	403
Postscript to On Murder Considered as One of the Fine Arts	405
From Letter to Emily De Quincey	445
From Confessions of an English Opium-Eater, 1856	447
Original Preface in the Year 1821	449
Prefatory Notice	450
[What was it that did in reality make me an opium-eater?]	453
[The Whispering Gallery]	455
[My great central sun of opium]	457
The Daughter of Lebanon	463
Abbreviations	469
Notes	47 ¹
Index	603